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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Qualifying Race A

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 288 SLADE J. 6:19.152
Tempo gara

1 53.173 + 00.966 19:06:22.220  43,330

2 54.434 + 02.227 19:07:16.654  42,326

3 52.207 --------- 19:08:08.861  44,132

4 52.792 + 00.585 19:09:01.653  43,643

5 53.769 + 01.562 19:09:55.422  42,850

6 55.535 + 03.328 19:10:50.957  41,487

7 53.043 + 00.836 19:11:44.000  43,436

 Po. 2 - # 277 PEROTTI L. + 32.799
Diff. Primo

1 58.506 + 01.748 19:06:27.694  39,381

2 58.748 + 01.990 19:07:26.442  39,218

3 58.564 + 01.806 19:08:25.006  39,342

4 57.934 + 01.176 19:09:22.940  39,769

5 57.515 + 00.757 19:10:20.455  40,059

6 56.758 --------- 19:11:17.213  40,593

7 59.586 + 02.828 19:12:16.799  38,667

 Po. 3 - # 116 MORO F. + 34.684
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.632 + 06.666 19:06:31.968  36,786

2 59.301 + 03.335 19:07:31.269  38,853

3 57.792 + 01.826 19:08:29.061  39,867

4 57.770 + 01.804 19:09:26.831  39,882

5 56.814 + 00.848 19:10:23.645  40,553

6 55.966 --------- 19:11:19.611  41,168

7 59.073 + 03.107 19:12:18.684  39,003

 Po. 4 - # 289 BOS L. + 44.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.188 + 03.101 19:06:30.292  37,654

2 59.173 + 01.086 19:07:29.465  38,937

3 58.717 + 00.630 19:08:28.182  39,239

4 58.087 --------- 19:09:26.269  39,665

5 1:00.053 + 01.966 19:10:26.322  38,366

6 1:00.854 + 02.767 19:11:27.176  37,861

7 1:00.906 + 02.819 19:12:28.082  37,829

 Po. 5 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 51.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.328 + 03.610 19:06:31.511  36,966

2 1:01.422 + 02.704 19:07:32.933  37,511

3 1:00.746 + 02.028 19:08:33.679  37,928

4 1:00.367 + 01.649 19:09:34.046  38,167

5 58.718 --------- 19:10:32.764  39,238

6 1:00.090 + 01.372 19:11:32.854  38,342

7 1:02.917 + 04.199 19:12:35.771  36,620

 Po. 6 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.296 + 02.202 19:06:35.928  34,753

2 1:04.094 --------- 19:07:40.022  35,947

3 1:04.845 + 00.751 19:08:44.867  35,531

4 1:04.501 + 00.407 19:09:49.368  35,720

5 1:04.654 + 00.560 19:10:54.022  35,636

6 1:04.651 + 00.557 19:11:58.673  35,637

 Po. 7 - # 120 VERNA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.370 + 04.738 19:06:40.220  32,741

2 1:05.632 --------- 19:07:45.852  35,105

3 1:06.080 + 00.448 19:08:51.932  34,867

4 1:06.737 + 01.105 19:09:58.669  34,524

5 1:06.226 + 00.594 19:11:04.895  34,790

6 1:07.335 + 01.703 19:12:12.230  34,217

 Po. 8 - # 22 GRABOVAC T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.710 + 02.999 19:06:38.143  33,532

2 1:07.117 + 00.406 19:07:45.260  34,328

3 1:07.463 + 00.752 19:08:52.723  34,152

4 1:06.711 --------- 19:09:59.434  34,537

5 1:06.806 + 00.095 19:11:06.240  34,488

6 1:07.491 + 00.780 19:12:13.731  34,138

 Po. 9 - # 933 TRESOLDI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.122 + 03.861 19:06:39.900  32,857

2 1:07.092 + 00.831 19:07:46.992  34,341

3 1:07.122 + 00.861 19:08:54.114  34,326

4 1:07.371 + 01.110 19:10:01.485  34,199

5 1:06.261 --------- 19:11:07.746  34,772

6 1:07.771 + 01.510 19:12:15.517  33,997

 Po. 10 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.352 + 01.094 19:06:34.125  35,803

2 1:03.258 --------- 19:07:37.383  36,422

3 1:04.244 + 00.986 19:08:41.627  35,863

4 1:05.407 + 02.149 19:09:47.034  35,226

5 1:06.286 + 03.028 19:10:53.320  34,758

6 2:29.069 + 1:25.811 19:13:22.389  15,456

 Po. 11 - # 946 NOYA M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 6:54.884 + 6:54.884 19:12:19.732  5,553

Fastest lap: 52.207 
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